Wireless 433MHz
Receiver
The ICTWireless 433MHz Receiver provides a fast and
simple integration of ICT 4 and 2 button remote
transmitters into any alarm or access control system.
Alternatively, standalone functionality allows for easy,
secure operation of gates and other access areas where
convenience is required.

Wireless 433MHz Receiver 2/5
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
RF-RCVR-433 Wireless 433MHz Receiver
RF-RCVR-433-ANT SMA Antenna Accessory
Power Supply
Operating Voltage 12VDC
Operating Current 55mA
Receiver
Receiver Type Synthesized PLL
Demodulation AM/ASK
Frequency 433.92MHz
Sensitivity -121dBm
Output Code Combinations 10
Modulation AM/ASK
Rated ERP 58-100mW
Range in Free Space 100-200m (328-656ft)
Outputs
Programmable Outputs 4 (50mA Max) Open Collector
Relay Outputs 1 Form C Relay - 7A N.O/N.C. at 30 VAC/DC resistive/inductive
Dimensions
Dimensions (L x W x H) 78 x 58 x 25mm (3.1 x 2.3 x 0.98")
Net Weight 70g (2.5oz)
Gross Weight 100g (3.5oz)
SMA Antenna Length 3.21m (10.5') total length, 3.05m (10.0') cable only
SMA Antenna Net Weight 90g (3.2oz)
SMA Antenna Gross Weight 120g (4.2oz)
Operating Conditions
Operating Temperature -20°-70°C (-4°-158°F)
Humidity 0%-85% (non condensing)
The wireless receiver is only compatible with ICT wireless transmitters (RF-REM2-433 and RF-REM4-433).
Wireless 433MHz Receiver 3/5
New Zealand (RSM) and Australia (RCM)
This equipment carries the R-NZ label and complies with EMC and
radio communications regulations of the Australian